Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Childs - (806120) - Fareham Nomads SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

2611117
20/07/19
19/02/17
07/01/117
02/07/16
05/06/16
23/09/16
23/07/16
10/04/16
22/11/15
14/02/16
25/09/15
19/04/15
13/06/15
25/01/15
06/10/14
22/11/14
01/12/13
26/05/13
26/01/14
11/10/13
03/06/12
2112112
30/03/13
02/12/12
21/04/13
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Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2017
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Peter Bull Open Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomad Club Championships

Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open
Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night
Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013

Peter Bull Development Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet
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Venue

Horsham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterloovillle
Salisbury
Fareham
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Felpham
Waterlooville
Fareham
Feltham
Fareham
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
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54.08
1:00.29
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.86
30.88
33.03
33.19
35.16
35.24
34.43
35.08
35.29
35.71
35.61
37.84
41.12
40.89
41.68
44.00
43.59
47.09
45.23
47.68
52.59
46.94
51.14
49.69
49.42
50.67
54.08
48.68

1:00.29
1:01.45
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Date

20/07/19
26/11/17
19/02/17
07/01/17
23/09/16
23/07/16
02/07/16
05/06/16
10/04/16
14/02/16
22/11/15
25/09/15
13/06/15
19/04/15
25/01/15
22/11/14
06/10/14
26/01/14
01/12/13
11/10/13
30/06/13
26/05/13
21/04/13
30/03/13
2111212
02/12/12
01/07/12
03/06/12
05/11/11
02/07/11
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Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County Development

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2017
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomad Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013
Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night

Peter Bull Development Meet

Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County Development
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Waterlooville
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Waterlooville

Venue

Waterlooville
Horsham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterloovillle
Salisbury
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Felpham
Salisbury
Basingstoke
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Feltham
Fareham

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3

3

4

3

3

3

3

4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



